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Lone Star College 
Dual Credit Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Fall 2023 
 

 

Add lab fees, if applicable. 
Add liability (insurance) fees, if applicable. 
Tuition, exemptions, and fees listed above are based on LSC Board approved rates as of Fall 2023, and are subject to change. 

# 
Credits 

 
In-district 

 
Out-of-district 
Texas resident 

 
International/ 

Out of State 

 
Dual Credit 
In-District 

 
Dual Credit 

Out-of-district 
TX Resident 

Dual Credit 
International/ 

Out-of-State (Not 
enrolled in TX 
High School) 

Dual Credit 
International/ 

Out-of-state 
(Enrolled in TX 

High School) 

1 $103 $231 $290 $40 $40 $40 $40 
2 $206 $462 $580 $80 $80 $80 $80 
3 $309 $693 $870 $120 $120 $120 $120 
4 $412 $924 $1,160 $160 $160 $160 $160 
5 $515 $1,155 $1,450 $200 $200 $200 $200 
6 $618 $1,386 $1,740 $240 $240 $240 $240 
7 $721 $1,617 $2,030 $280 $280 $280 $280 
8 $824 $1,848 $2,320 $320 $320 $320 $320 
9 $927 $2,079 $2,610 $360 $360 $360 $360 

10 $1,030 $2,310 $2,900 $400 $400 $400 $400 
11 $1,133 $2,541 $3,190 $440 $440 $440 $440 
12 $1,236 $2,772 $3,480 $480 $480 $480 $480 
13 $1,339 $3,003 $3,770 $520 $520 $520 $520 
14 $1,442 $3,234 $4,060 $560 $560 $560 $560 
15 $1,545 $3,465 $4,350 $600 $600 $600 $600 
16 $1,648 $3,696 $4,640 $640 $640 $640 $640 
17 $1,751 $3,927 $4,930 $680 $680 $680 $680 
18 $1,854 $4,158 $5,220 $720 $720 $720 $720 
19 $1,957 $4,389 $5,510 $760 $760 $760 $760 
20 $2,060 $4,620 $5,800 $800 $800 $800 $800 


